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ACADEMIC PLAN: 2023-24 
 

S No. Academic Activity IV year III  year II year 

1 
Commencement of classes for the Odd 

Semester 
26-06-2023 3-7-2023 20-09-2023 

2 Guest Lecture 18-9-23 to 24-9-23 

3 Industrial Visit 
BSNL/AMTZ/HPCL/

BHEL/DOPPLER 

RADAR 

BSNL/AMTZ/CANDE

LA/BHDLMSME 

AIR(ALL INDIA 

RADIO)VSKP//D

OPPLERRADAR 

CENTER/BHELN

RDC 

4 Guest Lecture  4-12-2023 to 10-12-2023 

5 Guest Lecture /Webinar 1-1-2024 to 7-1-2024 

6 Value add seminar 23-10-23 to 30-10-23 

7 Value added course 
VLSI/ Embedded with 

IOT 
Embedded with IOT  

8 First Mid Examinations 29-8-2023  29-08-2023 23-11-2023 

9 
Last date for Submission of I Mid Semester 

Marks 
3-9-2023 3-09-2023 27-11-2023 

10 Workshop  1-10-2023 to7-10-2023 

11 Second Mid Examinations 1-11-2023 1-11-23 23-1-2024 

12 Internal Practical Examinations 
6-11-2023  

      to  

9-11-2023 

10-11-23 

     t0 

12-11-23 

26-1-2024 

To 

28-1-2024 

13 
Last date for Submission of II Mid Semester 

Marks 
6-11-2023 6-11-23 27-1-2024 

14 Date of Closure of Instructions 30-10-23 30-10-23 22-1-23 

15 Semester end Theory examinations 13-11-2023 20-11-2023 29-1-2024 

16 Semester end external practical examinations 
19-11-2023 to 

 21-11-23 

26-11-2023to 

29-11-2023 

5-2-2023 to  

7-2-2023 

17 

Last date for Submission of attendance 

particulars and consolidated Mid Semester 

Marks statements and sessional record marks 

for theory and Practical 

10-11-2023 15-11-2023 30-1-2024 

18 
Commencement of classes for Even 

Semesters 
23-11-2023 4-12-2023 15-2-2023 

 

 

 

 

HOD-ECE 
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EXTRACURRICULAR  PLAN: 2023-24-ODD SEMESTER 
 

S 

No

. 

Academic Activity 
IV year III  year II year 

I YEAR 

 

1 
Commencement of classes for the Odd 

Semester 
   

 

2 INTEC  WEEKLY ONCE (FRIDAY) 

3 QUIZ/SEMINAR WEEKLY ONCE (MONDAY) 

4 PD ACTIVITY  
WEEKLY 2HRS 

5 SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 28-8-2023 TO 20-9-2024 
 

6 HOBBY PROJECT COMPETETION      
 

7 Value added training  
Weekly 

once(Saturday) 

Weekly 

once(Saturday) 

 

8     
 

9     
 

10   
 

11      

12     
 

13     

 

14     
 

15     
 

16     
 

17     
 

18     
 

 

 

 

 

HOD-ECE 
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