

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY PROGRAM GAYATRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLLEGE FOR DEGREE & P.G. COURSES (A) RUSHIKONDA, VISAKHAPATANAM 530045. (Approved by A.I.C.T.E, Permanently Affiliated to Andhra University) An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute.

ACADEMIC PLAN: 2023-24

S No.	Academic Activity	IV year	III year	II year	
1	Commencement of classes for the Odd Semester	26-06-2023	3-7-2023	20-09-2023	
2	Guest Lecture	18-9-23 to 24-9-23			
3	Industrial Visit	BSNL/AMTZ/HPCL/ BHEL/DOPPLER RADAR	BSNL/AMTZ/CANDE LA/BHDLMSME	AIR(ALL INDIA RADIO)VSKP//D OPPLERRADAR CENTER/BHELN RDC	
4	Guest Lecture	4-12-2023 to 10-12-2023			
5	Guest Lecture /Webinar	1-1-2024 to 7-1-2024			
6	Value add seminar	23-10-23 to 30-10-23			
7	Value added course	VLSI/ Embedded with IOT	Embedded with IOT		
8	First Mid Examinations	29-8-2023	29-08-2023	23-11-2023	
9	Last date for Submission of I Mid Semester Marks	3-9-2023	3-09-2023	27-11-2023	
10	Workshop	1-10-2023 to7-10-2023			
11	Second Mid Examinations	1-11-2023	1-11-23	23-1-2024	
12	Internal Practical Examinations	6-11-2023 to 9-11-2023	10-11-23 t0 12-11-23	26-1-2024 To 28-1-2024	
13	Last date for Submission of II Mid Semester Marks	6-11-2023	6-11-23	27-1-2024	
14	Date of Closure of Instructions	30-10-23	30-10-23	22-1-23	
15	Semester end Theory examinations	13-11-2023	20-11-2023	29-1-2024	
16	Semester end external practical examinations	19-11-2023 to 21-11-23	26-11-2023to 29-11-2023	5-2-2023 to 7-2-2023	
17	Last date for Submission of attendance particulars and consolidated Mid Semester Marks statements and sessional record marks for theory and Practical	10-11-2023	15-11-2023	30-1-2024	
18	Commencement of classes for Even Semesters	23-11-2023	4-12-2023	15-2-2023	



DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY PROGRAM GAYATRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLLEGE FOR DEGREE & P.G. COURSES (A) RUSHIKONDA, VISAKHAPATANAM 530045. (Approved by A.I.C.T.E, Permanently Affiliated to Andhra University) An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute.

EXTRACURRICULAR PLAN: 2023-24-ODD SEMESTER

S No	Academic Activity	IV year	III year	II year	I YEAR
1	Commencement of classes for the Odd Semester				
2	INTEC	WEEKLY ONC			
3	QUIZ/SEMINAR	WEEKLY ONC			
4	PD ACTIVITY				WEEKLY 2HRS
5	SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT	2			
6	HOBBY PROJECT COMPETETION				
7	Value added training		Weekly once(Saturday)	Weekly once(Saturday)	
8					
9					
10					
11					
12					
13					
14					
15					
16					
17					
18					

HOD-ECE